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3295 laura.corey@ic.edu 
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Agriculture: Daniel Atherton, Western Illinois University, Macomb, IL 61455, 309-298-2395,  
DL-Atherton@wiu.edu 
 
Anthropology and Archaeology: Miranda Karban, Biology Department, Illinois College, 1101 W. 
College Ave. Jacksonville, IL 62650 309-335-5810, miranda.karban@ic.edu 
 
Cell, Molecular and Developmental Biology: 
Amy Winn, Department of Biological Sciences, Southern Illinois University Edwardsville, Box 1651, 
Edwardsville IL 62026, 618-650-3406 ahubert@siue.edu 
 
Chemistry and Biochemistry:  Brian Bellott, Department of Chemistry, Western Illinois University, 1 
University Circle, Macomb, IL 61455, 309-298-1760, b-bellott@wiu.edu 
 
Computer Science: Jim McQuillan, School of Computer Sciences, Western Illinois University, 447 Stipes 
Hall, 1 University Circle, Macomb, IL 61455 jm-mcquillan@wiu.edu 
 
Earth Science: Jim Riley, Department of Geology/Geography, Eastern Illinois University, 600 Lincoln 
Ave., Charleston, IL 61920, 217-581-3825 jdriley@eiu.edu 
 
Engineering and Technology: Rafael Obregon, Department of Engineering Technology, Western Illinois 
University, 1 University Circle, Macomb, IL 61455, 309-298-1459 R-Obregon@wiu.edu 
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62650, 217-245-3295 laura.corey@ic.edu 
 
Physics, Mathematics, and Astronomy:  Kishore Kapale, Physics Department, Western IL University, 1 
University Circle, Macomb, IL  61455 309-298-2025 kt-kapale@wiu.edu 
 
Plant Biology: Kurt Schulz, Southern Illinois University Edwardsville, Department of Biological Sciences, 
Box 1651, Edwardsville, IL 62026, 618-650-3005  kschulz@siue.edu 
 
STEM Education: Sharon Locke, Center for STEM Research, Education, and Outreach, Southern Illinois 
University Edwardsville, Box 2224, Edwardsville, IL 62026, 618-650-3065 slocke@siue.edu 
 
Zoology: John Marino, Biology Department, Bradley University, Peoria, IL 61625, 309-677-2352, 
jmarino@bradley.edu  
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linscottt@bhc.edu 
 
Membership Committee 
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Edwardsville, IL 62026, 618-650-3005 kschulz@siue.edu 
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Vacant 
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emily.dawson77@gmail.com  309-361-1046 
 

FUTURE ANNUAL MEETING SITES 
 
 
2026 Peoria, IL 


